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( 1:2 ) 

 

DJK Sparta Noris 1 . SC FEUCHT 
 

Aufstellung 

Manuel Essig 87 1 Alexander Abraham 

Christian Saly Chemeni 2 3 Philipp Walther 

Andreas Fleckenstein 3 4 Matthias Weiß 

Thomas Schubert 4 5 Selcuk Oguz 

Kurdo Rashed 5 7 Daniele Gennaro 

Marco Scharf 6 8 Rrajan Shabani 

Arkadiusz Wieczorek 7 9 Hakija Hokula 

Bernhard Maucher 9 10 Kevin Szczypinski 

Timothy Stützinger 11 11 Santiago Micucci 

Christian Stegmann 15 12 Artur Matusiants 

Patrick Gutierrez Gomez 23 15 Sahin Dikme 

Ersatzbank 

Vasil Mitov 10 22 Stephan Weiß 

Muhamet Kelmendi 13 2 Rami Maeni 

Luciano Tulipano 14 6 Brua Mam Saleh 

Mustafa Özesmen 16 13 Filippos Kalogeridis 

Timo Christ 21 14 Gabriel Lipic 

  16 Najeeb Sarmed Najeeb 

  17 Hunor Ungurean 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Spielverlauf     
     

  5‘ ⚽ 0 : 1   Hakija Hokula 

  13‘ 
 

Rrajan Shabani 

Christian Saly Chemeni   1 : 1 ⚽ 14‘   

  20‘ ⚽ 1 : 2   Santiago Micucci 

Patrick Gutierrez Gomez 
 

33‘   

Christian Stegmann 
 

44‘   
     

     

Muhamet Kelmendi 

Arkadiusz Wieczorek 

 

46‘ 

 

Filippos Kalogeridis 

Philipp Walther 

Marco Scharf   2 : 2 ⚽ 48‘   

Timo Christ 

Patrick Gutierrez Gomez 

 

52‘   

Mustafa Özesmen 

Bernhard Maucher 

 

57‘ 

 

Gabriel Lipic 

Daniele Gennaro 
 

Stephan Weiß 

Alexander Abraham 

Luciano Tulipano 

Christian Saly Chemeni 

 

61‘   

Timo Christ   3 : 2 ⚽ 68‘   

  69‘ 

 

Rami Maeni 

Artur Matusiants 

Timo Christ 
 

77‘ 
 

Santiago Micucci 

Marco Scharf 
 

88‘   

Timothy Stützinger 
 

90+1‘   
     

 

 


